 SDK Embedded Systems Ltd., 11 HaHarash St., Southern Industrial zone Ashkelon 78783, Israel
Tel: +972-722-122-017 Fax: +972-722-509-126 Email: sales@sdksys.com
SD-3UVPXRS
3U VPX Storage Module
Data sheet
 SDK Embedded Systems Ltd., 11 HaHarash St., Southern Industrial zone Ashkelon 78783, Israel
Tel: +972-722-122-017 Fax: +972-722-509-126 Email: sales@sdksys.com
Table of Contents

 SDK Embedded Systems Ltd., 11 HaHarash St., Southern Industrial zone Ashkelon 78783, Israel
Tel: +972-722-122-017 Fax: +972-722-509-126 Email: sales@sdksys.com
4.0 Order information
Product Number Capacity  Form Factor Standard Type
SD-3UVPXRP-1T 1TB MLC 3U VPX Storage PCIe 2.0*8 Conduction-Cooled
SD-3UVPXRSS-1T 1TB MLC 3U VPX Storage SATA Conduction-Cooled
SD-3UVPXRSP-2T 2TB MLC 3U VPX Storage PCIe 2.0*8 Conduction-Cooled
SD-3UVPXRSS-2T 2TB MLC 3U VPX Storage SATA Conduction-Cooled
SD-3UVPXRSP-256G 256GB SLC 3U VPX Storage PCIe 2.0*8 Conduction-Cooled
SD-3UVPXRSS-256G 256GB SLC 3U VPX Storage SATA Conduction-Cooled
SD-3UVPXRSP-512G 512GB SLC 3U VPX Storage PCIe 2.0*8 Conduction-Cooled
SD-3UVPXRSS-512G 512GB SLC 3U VPX Storage SATA Conduction-Cooled